
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Kansas

KS-502 - Wichita/Sedgwick County CoC

Catholic Charities RRH $134,301CoCR

CE-DV Database $135,588CoCR

Dual Diagnosis PSH $270,760CoCR

Family Rapid Rehousing $159,767CoCR

HMIS-CE $220,735CoCR

KS-502 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $78,451CoC

MHA-RR $138,888CoCR

PSH Consolidated $173,677CoCR

Shelter Plus Care Consolidated $1,104,995CoCR

SSO-CE $40,465CoCR

The Salvation Army Wichita TH-RRH Program $158,872CoCR

Villa Central $43,050CoCR

Villa Court $124,412CoCR

Villa North $65,813CoCR

$2,849,774KS-502 Total : 

KS-503 - Topeka/Shawnee County CoC

KS-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $51,001CoC

Shelter Plus Care $1,644,459CoCR

Tanglewood Permanent Supportive Housing $80,109CoCR

$1,775,569KS-503 Total : 

KS-505 - Overland Park, Shawnee/Johnson County CoC

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name
CCNEK Housing First Johnson County $299,180CoCR

Consolidated Supported Housing FY 2019 $162,223CoCR

HMIS Lead Agency of Johnson Co FY19 $62,632CoCR

KS-505 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $21,240CoC

New Supported Housing FY19 (KS0131L7P051800) $66,120CoCR

Safehome DV RRH $96,108CoCR

Safehome DV RRH 2 $61,408CoCR

$768,911KS-505 Total : 

KS-507 - Kansas Balance of State CoC

Blaylock Residences $138,468CoCR

CCNEK Leavenworth Homeless to Housed $67,476CoCR

HOPE Building $105,672CoCR

HOPE Building $38,112CoCR

Housing and Beyond $319,506CoCR

Housing with Opportunities $200,028CoCR

KS BoS Coordinated Entry Improvement Project $168,734CoCR

KS-507 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $136,807CoC

Marion Apartments $116,263CoCR

Meadowlark Leasing $106,265CoCR

My Father's House Community Services $219,778CoCR

Opportunities Program $121,109CoCR

Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with Developmental Disabilities $51,385CoCR

Shelter Plus Care 2 $159,281CoCR

Southeast Kansas RRH 2019 $202,940CoCR

Southwest Kansas Housing Program Combined $407,905CoCR

Supportive Housing Program - HMIS $135,533CoCR

$2,695,262KS-507 Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 2 of 3



State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

$8,089,516Kansas Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 3 of 3


